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WEDDINGS AT DALLAS/PLANO MARRIOTT AT LEGACY TOWN CENTER

ALL WEDDING PACKAGES INCLUDE:

Plated or Buffet Dinner

A guest room for the wedding couple on the night of the event 

Staging & Parquet Dance Floor

Complimentary Champagne Toast (with hosted or open bar)

Complimentary Cake Cutting Service

Vases with floating candles for centerpieces

Choice of white, black, navy blue, grey or chocolate colored linens

DJ table, gift table & cake table 

Marriott Certified Wedding Planner

Special Rates for Out of Town Guests Based on Availability

Complimentary self-parking in the hotel’s parking garage for guests Friday- Sunday (valet is available at $17.00 per vehicle)

Earn up to 60,000 Marriott Bonvoy Points on eligible rooms, food & beverage spend (2 points per $1 USD) 
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HOTEL GALLERY

TRINITY RIVER FOYER TRINITY RIVER RECEPTION

TRINITY RIVER BALLROOM COPPER CREEK

GRAND STAIRCASE FOR PHOTOS SAN JACINTO
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HOTEL GALLERY

KING GUEST ROOM PORTION OF TRINITY BALLROOM

WEDDING COUPLE TABLE CEREMONIAL FIRE

WEDDING RECEPTION BRIDE & GROOM
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wedding photograph courtesy of  Mir Anwar Studios



PARKING

Complimentary self-parking is available throughout the 

weekend in the hotel garage on Friday & Saturday.  Valet 

parking is available at $24.00 overnight or $17.00 daily per 

car.  Parking charges may be added to the master account if 

desired

GUEST COUNT GUARANTEE

A minimum guarantee of attendance is required at least 3 

business days prior to your event and not subject to 

reduction.  Within 3 business days of the event you may 

increase your guarantee up to 10%.  If the guarantee is not 

provided 3 business days prior to the event, the expected 

number reflected on the sales agreement will be considered. 

EVENT SPACE

Event space is subject to availability and not guaranteed until 

a signed contract and a deposit is received.  Event space is 

reserved based upon your expected attendance.  The hotel 

reserves the right to reassign space if the attendance 

decrease or increase numbers of attendees. 

LINEN

The hotel offers white, black, grey, navy blue and chocolate 

colored linens as a standard option.  Specialty linens are 

available at an additional charge.  

DECORATIONS

The hotel offers assistance with arranging décor and 

centerpieces through preferred vendors.  

SERVICE CHARGE &  SALES TAX

All menu items and prices are subject to change without notice 

until written guarantee is confirmed, food, beverage, room 

rental and audio visual equipment are subject to 25% taxable 

service fee and 8.25% state sales tax.

PAYMENT

A 25% non-refundable advance payment is due with a signed 

contract to confirm your event.  Half of the full estimated 

balance is due 60 days prior to the event, with the final balance 

due 14 business days before the event

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

All food & beverage served in the event space is to be provided 

by the hotel.  No food or beverage may be removed from the 

event.  The hotel’s alcohol beverage license prohibits any alcohol 

to be brought in to the banquet rooms or public areas by any 

client or guest. 

AUDIO VISUAL

The Dallas/Plano Marriott at Legacy Town Center maintains an 

in-house audio visual department.  The department offers 

exceptional audio visual equipment and services at competitive 

prices.  The hotel is the only one that can rig equipment or items 

from the hotel’s ceiling, with no exception.  

SECURITY 

The Dallas/Plano Marriott at Legacy Town Center does not 

assume responsibility for any items left unattended in any 

banquet space by guests or vendors.  The hotel will contract 

police office for events requiring security.  

GUEST ROOMS

Special rates for guest rooms are generally released 21-28 days 

prior to the event.  After this time rates are based upon 

availability.  
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Y O U R  D E T A I L S
WE KNOW THAT YOUR SPECIAL DAY IS  IN THE DETAILS,  WHICH IS  

WHY WE OFFER AN ARRAY OF SERVICES,  FROM VALET PARKING AND 

PRIVATE PRE-RECEPTION AREAS TO SPECIALTY L INENS AND EXPERTLY DESIGNED PLACE 

CARDS,  TO ENSURE THAT YOU AND YOUR 

GUESTS GET A TASTE OF UNFORGETTABLE.



PREFERRED VENDORS
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PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS

Harry Photo Photography   

infor@harryphoto.com            817.354.8887

Allen Tsai Photography

info@allentsaiphotography.com  214.253.9482

The Mamones Photography

donandemily@themamones.com 310.595.0618

EVENT PLANNERS

K.I. Weddings/Jignasa Patel    

jignasa@kiweddings.com             972.896.3795

Navi K. Productions/ Navi Kaur      

director@navikproductions.com  512.740.5127 

Elann Events/Christina Thomas

info@elaanevents.com     214.727.0460

Electric Karma/Therese Cole-Hubbs    

therese@electric-karma.com     281.705.9929

Amazing Events/Kristen Powell

kristenpowell27@gmail.com      214.455.5002

Jacqueline Events & Design/Jacqueline Hill

jacqueline@jacquelineevents.com     214.937.9108

Tie a Bow/Jennifer Barry Hines

tieabowdallas@att.net                   972.740.9191

As You Wish/Rachel Burt

rachel@asyouwishevents.com    972.385.1706

FLORAL DESIGN

21 Parc/John Holstead & Steve Rogers

john@21parc.com                       972.982.2311

Dr. Delphinium

customerservice@drdelphinium.com                  

214.522.9911

Bella Flora

emilyn@bellafloraofdallas.com 

972.455.1200

BAKERIES

Fancy Cakes by Lauren

lauren@fancycakesbylauren.com 

214.828.9030

Bronwen Cakes

bronwen@cakes.com                  214.326.0233

Panini Bakery

paninibakery@yahoo.com         214.363.1225

MAKEUP & HAIR

Simply Beautiful by Meg

meg@simplybeautifulbymeg.com 

814.360.7896

My Fabulous Faces

mayra@myfabulousfaces.com 214.789.8379

DJS & MUSICIANS

Bill Cody Party Time DJ

bill@partytimetexas.com                  214.340.8000

Discovery DJ & Lighting/Jim Weisz

info@discoverydecorlighting.com    214.233.5193

DJ Riz Entertainment                        

info@djriz.com                                    214.724.3727

DSD Lighting & Events/Mohnish Tandon   

dsdlightingandevents@gmail.com   732.910.1616

Astounding Sounds/Colby Logan

colby@astoundingsounds.com         214.418.9242

Specialty Sounds DJ/Tommy Evans

tommy@receptiondj.com                  817.577.3595

iEntertainment/Cameron Fox

cameron@i-entertainment.net        214.642.6448

Walton Stout Band/Bill Downing

bill@thewaltonstoutband.com         214.415.4452

Encore Productions

michelle@encoreproductions.ws     972.675.0176

Anne Akerson, Harpist & Pianist

info@anneakerson.com                     561.689.9199

Nick DiGennaro, Solo & Ensemble

nick@nickdmusic.com                        972.392.8692



PREFERRED VENDORS
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TRANSPORTATION

Executive Car Services/Brooke Davidson 

brooke@ecslimo.com

972.385.2228

RideCentric

info@ridecentric.com                                 214.574.5900

MUV/Christian Wilkins                                                  

cwilkins@muvpeople.com                         214.348.9898                           

Premier Transportation

214.370.7000

Wynne Transportation

972.915.7350

MISCELLANEOUS

Love Betty Designs/Kristina Grimm (Stationary)

hello@lovebettydesign.com                      817.713.7340

Love Notes (Clergy Services)     

lovenotesweddings@earthlink.net           817.917.5540

Sun Coast Salts/ Joey Hoy                                    

Customized logo  salt scrub/body butter giveaways   

joey@suncoastsalts.com                             409.497.2198 

Our Very Favorite Chocolate Fountains/ Mark Fox

469.569.5635

EVENT DESIGN & DECOR

Elegant Affairs/Suman Pai

elegantaffair@msn.com                       817.483.0133

Weddings by Farah/Farah Modi-Shah   

farahmodishah@gmail.com        469.298.8244

Marquee/Tiffany Bell              

tbell@marqueerents.com                    214.458.0178  

Fauxcades

info@fauxcades.com                             214.350.5082

BBJ Linen/Erin Ollendike

eollendike@bbjlinen.com                    214.651.9020

Bebe’s Décor/Bebe Demissie

bebesinteriors@me.com                      972.494.9436

TLC Event Rentals/Jay Cooper 

jcooper@tlceventrentals.com            214.305.6326

Shag Carpet/Wendy                   

wendy@shagcarpet.com                       214.742.5252

Lawson Event Rentals/Cassy Lawson      

info@lawsoneventrentals.com           972.803.5113

PHOTO LOUNGE & GREEN SCREEN

Harry Photo Photography/Harry Harjabrata

Infor@harryphoto.com                        817.354.8887

Picture This Green Screen/Bruce Wolpert 

bawolpert@yahoo.com                      214.636.1237

Gladtower Live Productions/Jonathan Goldwater 

jgoldwater@gladtowerliveproductions.com    

972.690-0990


